INCLINATION REPORT PAGE 2 of 2

OPERATOR AR(CO ®:) + Gas Com/Dam}/ ADDRESS S04 )@{D,'iULdl(mél[f'x 79702
LEASE Langley /’)e/mers: WELL NO. /  FIELD Z—anél/t/\/ slrawn
~  / c

LOCATION See ;81 "t“—;};l-gj. L- 3-E

DEPTH INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT - DISPLACEMENT
DEGREE ' ACCU%HLATED
11/2 8.07 151.
ggig 1 3.87 155.78
6065 3/4 5.51 161.29
6186 1/4 0.54 161.83
6661 3/4 6.23 168.06
7142 3/4 6.31 174.37
7624 3/4 6.32 180.69
8105 1/4 2.12 182.81
8585 1 1/2 12.58 195.39
8717 1 2.31 197.70
8765 1 0.84 198.54
9332 1/4 2.50 201.04
9591 1/4 1.14 202.18

P

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Title:

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared
known to me to be the person whose name 1s subscribed herebelow, who on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operato:
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Affiant’s signature

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the day of
19

“Notary Public for State of Texas

My Commission Expires:







